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SUBJECT: Accreditation of Contractors'/Consultants' Materials
Engineers who passed the March 13, 2004
Accreditation Examination

In accordance with Department Order No. 184, Series of 1999, the
following engineers who passed the DPWH accreditation examination held on
March 13, 2004 are hereby accredited as Materials Engineers, with corresponding
classification indicated opposite their names.
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16.
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18.
19.
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NAME

BALANE, GILBERT C.
CAVANEYRO, DEXTER L.
CUPAY, ENGELBERTO M.
DELA CRUZ, ALEXIS B.
FEROLINO, GORGONIO H.
SEGUISABAL, FRANCISCO V.
VALES, REGINE CYNRIC M.
VALLE, JEANETTE L.
VARQUEZ, MANUEUTO JR. F.
ABAD, GLYNN K.
ABAO, LIONEL D.
ACADEMIA, WORL Y REY M.
ADORZA, JINKY A.
NERO, DANIEL T.
ALFONSO, ERIC E.
ANCHETA, YASMIN F.
ATENDIDO, DENNIS G.
AVILA, MANUEL JR. E.
BACUS, RICKY A.
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BANSIL, LAMBERTO IllS.
BASCUG, LOLITO P.
BATHAN, EFREN C.
BIALNO, ROLAND G.
BOLOTAOLO, NICOMEDES E.
BONIFACIO, MARIO M.
BOTUY AN, ALLAN E.
CAADLAWON, PRECITA G.
CABANES, DIOSCORO IllS.
CAINGAT, REYNAN P.
CAPILI, JEFF R.
CATALAN, ROLANDO I.
CATAYOC, FRANKLIN M.
CHAN, DAVID C.
CORTES, NENCHELLE D.
CUNAN, ROLAND B.
DAL, MAXIMO A.
DAMPOG, JEREME D.
DANCEL, RACHEL V.
DAOS, RICARDO JR. A.
DE ROMA, ARIEL M.
DEDASE, RONAMAR C.
DELAPENA, JOSETTE L.
DOCABO, ALEXANDER C.
DOMINGO, ARIES R.
DORIMON, ROUEL E.
ESCANO, MELANIE S.
ESLAY, MARSO D.
ESPINAR-ADA, LEAH GLORIA L.
ESTEBAN, PAUL JASON M.
GABRIEL, CHARITY R.
GABUMP A, JESON T.
GALAMA Y, WILBERT L.
GENETIA, ALLAN G.
GETUTUA, CRISTOPHER FERDINAND N.
HERNANDEZ, ROQUE JR. A.
IBAY, GINAA.
IBERO, RYAN S.
JARAMILLO, AGUSTIN JR. D.
JULATON, RANDY P.

2

MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
ME I
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEr
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

P

LABARRETE, RALEIGH G.
LADAGA, MARIDETTE A.
LAPID, LESTER M.
LID, SHANG FENG L.
LOGARTA, CHRISTIAN L.
LOPEZ, ACE GIL C.
MADLANG-A WA, ORLANDO D.
MAGBOJOS, MICHELLE L.
MAMMAG, ERICSON T.
MARASIGAN, ROBERTO C.
MARIMON, FRANCISCO C.
MASCARDO, LAIZABETH GRACE B.
MATA, MARVIN J.
MENDOZA, THELMA G.
MERCANO, MANNY T.
NATAD, LANDELINO A.
NITRO, CECILIA M.
PLAZA, JUDITH GRACE B.
PRESCILLAS, RHANEL D.
RAMOS, ALDWIN R.
RELAO, ELMER C.
RICAFORT, MONSERRAT B.
ROQUE, HERMOGENES H.
SABADO, LOUIE C.
SAKAY, ROSEMARIE DC.
SALGADO, ALMARIO JR. V.
SARMIENTO, JONELL F.
SEGUERRA, APOLLO T.
SEGUIN, RONALD C.
SERDENA, MILBERT SR. S.
SIAPNO, JAIME B.
SOLANA, BENJUN B.
SUZARA, ARMIN C.
TAGANAHAN, ENRIQUE T.
TALABOC, JUNREY G.
TAMAYO, JOSEPH RENAN A.
TORREGOSA, RISALIETH F.
TUDLONG, JACQUELINE B.
TURINGAN, IRE LOUIE D.
VELASCO, CHARLOU S.
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100.
101.
102.
103.

VILLACORTE, LOREEN O.
YASON, ROMEO S.
YUAGA, LORENZO B.
ZULUETA, CHRISTIAN D.

MEI
MEI
MEI
MEI

The following engineers who were previously accredited as Materials
Engineer I and who obtained the required score for classification as Materials
Engineer II in the same examination held on March 13,2004 are hereby upgraded
in rank:
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26.
27.
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NAME

ABANCE, MICHAEL P.
ACELAJADO, GLENDA M.
AYOSO, ARVIN D.
BAOAS, BRANDON E.
CALIPES, SARAH C.
CARO, RONALDO F.
CASTELLANO, GEOFFREY S.
CATAHAN, RYAN JON R.
CAYABYAB,HAZELC.
CHEN, HENRY S.
DAHAN, ANASTACIO JR. DR.
DELA CRUZ, MARLON L.
DELA TORRE, JOEL S.
DELFIN, MANUEL B.
ELLIS, YOLANDA M.
ESMERALDA, BERNARDITO P.
ESPLANA, GREGORIO ALVARO O.
ESTIMADA, MEDEL E.
GUINCHOMA, ALDIEH F.
LAMAN, LUTHER S.
LAUZON, ALEJANDRO B.
LIGASON, WILFREDO M.
MACAMAY, EUGYLEENN.
MENDOZA, MA. VICTORIA A.
MONTON, CRISTINA A.
PARDWAN, MARIBEL A.
PAULINO, RANDY 1.
PO, NOLAN T.
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CLASSIFICATION

ME II
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
ME II
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

RABARA, GUILLERMO JR. C.
SANTOS, VICTOR M.
SARMIENTO, RAFAEL M.
SERVILLAS, PHILIPPE JUN R.
TACANDONG, MITOS E.
TERRADO, FRANCO A.
VALLE, BONIFACIO R.
VARGAS, MARIANO JR. L.
ZABALA, REGINITO T.
ZACARIAS, ZALDY V.

MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
MEn
ME II
MEn
ME II
ME II

In view of their accreditation, the above-named accredited materials
engineers may be assigned to DPWH projects, subject to the following limits of
assignment as spelled out under Department Order No. 71, Series of2003.

Classification

Materials Engineer II
Materials Engineer I

Limits of Assignment

One project, no cost limit
One project costing more than P5 M but not more

than PIOOM.
Two projects costing more than P3 M but not

more than P5 M.

A Certificate of Accreditation and an Identification Card bearing a
Permanent Accreditation Number shall be issued to each accredited engineer.
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